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Round Brass Through 
Hole Spacer

Specifications
Wire Diameter : 6.35mm
Bore Size : 3.556mm
Thread Size - Imperial : #6
Spacer Material : Brass
Body Diameter : 0.25"
Body Length : 9.525mm
Body Plating : Nickel
Overall Length : 9.525mm

Part Number Table

Description Hole 
Size

Length 
(Inches) Part Number

Round Brass Through - Hole Spacer

0.12
0.250 RB-4-250-A
0.375 RB-4-375-A

0.14
0.25 RB-6-250-A

0.375 RB-6-375-A

0.5
RB-6-500-A

0.171
RB-8-500-A

0.75 RB-8-750-A
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Dimensions : Inches


